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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Concentration(in H20)
Viscosity(25 °C,neat)
PH(5% in water)
Appearance(E498565)
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2024-12-30 19:04:41

2028-12-29 19:04:41

Ethylene imine polymer

9002-98-6

M.W. 70000, ~ 30%

L2426440

E498565

1

453004

Protected from light,Room temperature,Argon charged

Limit Values Result

29-31 (%) 30.00000 %
400-900 (mPa:S) 656.00 mPa-S
10-12 10.90

Clear liquid Clear liquid
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